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ABM Building & Engineering Canonsburg, PA 4400016809 X X Richard Phelps richard.phelps@abm.com
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. New York, NY 4400016787 X X Doug Sattler douglas.sattler@aecom.com
Ameresco Inc. Exton, PA 4400016712 X Bill Garbati bgarbati@ameresco.com

BFW Group LLC Philadelphia, PA 4400023149 X X
Blane Stoddart,
Darshit Danny Shah

bstoddart@bfwgroup.net
danny@bfwgroup.net

BranchPattern, Inc. Pittsburgh, PA 4400022272 X Pete Jefferson pete.j@branchpattern.com
Building Controls & Services, Inc.
dba SmartEdge Falconer, NY 4400016903 X X Jim Mistretta jmistretta@smartedgeusa.com
CEG Solutions LLC Arlington, VA 4400021023 X X Stephanie Renberg stephanie.renberg@cegsolutions.com
CJ Brown Energy & Engineering Buffalo, NY 4400016754 X Michael Conway mconway@cjbrownenergy.com
CJL Engineering Johnstown, PA 4400016716 X Mark Sotosky marksotosky@cjlengineering.com
CM3 Building Solutions Ft. Washington, PA 4400016713 X Daniel Naylor dannaylor@cm3inc.com
ConEdison Clean Energy Businesses 
dba ConEdison Solutions Valhalla, NY 4400016706 X X John Cain CainJ@conedsolutions.com
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. Pittsburgh, PA 4400017139 X Larry Godleski walter.godleski@constellation.com
DCO Energy, LLC Lawrenceville, NJ 4400016927 X X Theresa Cuozzo theresac@dcoenergy.com
ECG Engineering PC Mechanicsburg, PA 4400016738 X David M. Newman dnewman@ecgengineering.com
Engie Services US, Inc.
(formerly OpTerra Energy Services) Villanova, PA 4400016765 X X Mitch Dexter mitch.dexter@engie.com
Entech Engineering Inc. Reading, PA 4400016702 X X Bryan Haag BHaag@entecheng.com
Honeywell International Fairborn, OH 4400016704 X X Keith Valiquette keith.valiquette@honeywell.com
Juice Technologies, Inc.
dba Plug Smart Columbus, OH 4400023465 X X Matt Mahoney matt.mahoney@plugsmart.com
McClure Co. Harrisburg, PA 4400016700 X X Jonathan Zeller jonzeller@mcclureco.com
Mondre Energy, Inc. Philadelphia, PA 4400019416 X Judith Mondre jmondre@mondreenergy.com
Noresco LLC Pittsburgh, PA 4400016730 X Steve Chausse schausse@noresco.com
Pennell & Wiltberger, Inc.
dba PWI Engineering Cherry Hill, NJ 4400021204 X X Deborah Rutledge drutledge@pwius.com
Reynolds Energy Services Harrisburg, PA 4400016705 X X Rick Evans revans@reynoldssolutions.com
Schneider Electric Harrisburg, PA 4400016709 X Larry Myers larry.myers@schneider-electric.com
Siemens Industry Inc. Mechanicsburg, PA 4400016714 X Louis Petroni, Jr. louis.petroni.jr@siemens.com
Smartwatt Energy Inc. dba Centrica 
Business Solutions Kin of Prussia, PA 4400022870 X Ken Hobbins Ken.Hobbins@centrica.com

SZ Partners dba Practical Energy 
Solutions West Chester, PA 4400019605 X Paul Spiegel pspiegel@practicalenergy.net
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The Brewer-Garrett Company Middleburg Hts, OH 4400016786 X X James Wilbanks jwilbanks@brewer-garrett.com
The Efficiency Network (TEN) Pittsburgh, PA 4400016711 X David Robb david.robb@tensaves.com
Trane U.S. Inc. Pittsburgh, PA 4400016703 X X Robert Fornataro robert.fornataro@trane.com
Vectren Energy Svcs (ESG) Portersville, PA 4400016710 X Tony Prelec tprelec@energysystemsgroup.com
Wendel Energy Services LLC Williamsville, NY 4400017028 X Joseph DeFazio marketing@wendelcompanies.com


